



SHREE PUSHKAR CHEMICALS & FERTILISERS LTD.

CIN: L24100MH1993PLC071376

(A Government of India Recognised Export House)

An ISO 9001:2008 & 14001:2004 Certified Company

Office No. 301/302, 3rd Floor, Atlanta Center, Near Udyog Bhavan

Sonawala Road, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063, India

Tel.: + 91 22 4270 2525 Fax: + 91 22 2685 3205

Date: 10th August, 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400051. Script Symbol: SHREEPUSHK	BSE Limited, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001. Scrip Code: 539334
---	--

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Subject: Newspaper publication pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

With reference to above captioned subject matter and pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the extract of the Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 of the Company has been published in the newspapers which are attached herewith for your perusal.

We enclose herewith the copies of the extract of Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 published in "Business Standard" (English Newspaper) and "The Mumbai Lakshdeep" (Marathi Newspaper) on 10th August, 2024.

Kindly consider this as Compliance under Listing Regulations.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited.

Nitesh Pangle
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



.....Stable, Sustainable & Smart Chemistry Company.....

• Speciality Textile Dyes

• Dyes Intermediates

• Acids

• Power

• Animal Health & Nutrition

• Fertilisers



Works at - B- 102 / 103, D – 25, B – 97, D - 18, D - 10, MIDC Lote Parshuram, Taluka Khed, Dist. Ratnagiri Maharashtra, India.

GOTS / Approved

email: info@shreepushkar.com

• www.shreepushkar.com

ZDHC gateway / Registered

NATH INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Off: Nath House, Nath Road, Aurangabad 431005, Maharashtra
CIN : L21010MH1990PLC022820
Tel No : 0240-3502421/2/3/4/5 • E-Mail : investor@nathindustries.com • website : www.nathindustries.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED (Rs. in Lacs)			
		30.06.2024		31.03.2024	
		UN-AUDITED	AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	AUDITED
1	Income from Operation	8761.49	7839.87	8371.78	32095.02
2	Profit from ordinary activities before Income Tax	36.77	34.85	20.21	76.60
3	Net Profit from ordinary activities after Tax	36.77	14.19	16.84	49.42
4	Net profit for the period	35.77	14.19	16.84	49.42
5	Net comprehensive income for the period	239.73	(180.66)	262.62	206.22
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face value per share Rs. 10/- each)	1900.00	1900.00	1900.00	1900.00
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10 Each)				
	(A) Basic & Diluted Earning per Share (in Rs.)	0.19	0.07	0.09	0.26
	(B) Basic & Diluted Earning per Share (in Rs.)	0.19	0.07	0.09	0.26

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.nathindustries.com).

2. The financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2024 were reviewed by the audit committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meetings held on 09th August 2024. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review of the same.

For Nath Industries Ltd.
AKASH KAGLIWAL
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 09.08.2024

SHREE PUSHKAR CHEMICALS & FERTILISERS LIMITED

Regd. Office - 301/302, Atlanta Centre, Opp. Udyog Bhawan, Goregaon East, Mumbai - 400063
Tel. - 022 42702525, Fax - 022 26853205, Email-info@shreepushkar.com, Website - www.shreepushkar.com
CIN - L24100MH1993PLC071376

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				Standalone			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		June 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)	June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)	June 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)	June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operation	19,759.30	19,341.71	17,743.01	73,690.68	11,699.86	13,642.57	11,056.49	49,479.64
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax and Exceptional Items	1,508.96	1,587.23	1,001.61	4,823.94	847.27	1,330.90	631.63	3,512.62
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	1,508.96	1,587.23	1,001.61	4,823.94	847.27	1,330.90	631.63	3,512.62
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	1,284.17	1,308.88	788.68	3,706.21	688.50	1,059.37	456.17	2,678.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,281.65	1,302.81	787.11	3,694.61	686.32	1,053.96	454.87	2,668.47
6	Equity Share Capital	3,162.59	3,162.59	3,162.59	3,162.59	3,162.59	3,162.59	3,162.59	3,162.59
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				44,197.77				36,694.73
8	Earning Per Share								
	1. Basic	4.06	4.14	2.49	11.72	2.18	3.35	1.44	8.47
	2. Diluted	4.04	4.12	2.49	11.69	2.16	3.34	1.44	8.45

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange Website viz. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.shreepushkar.com

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited
Punit Mishra
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 01430764

Mumbai, 09th day of August, 2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that My clients MRS. SUSHILA VIBHAKAR SINGH and MR. VIBHAKAR DEVENDRA SINGH are the owners of the Residential Premises bearing Flat No. 302, area admeasuring about 744 sq. ft. carpet area, located on 3rd Floor, Krupa- Sai Co-Operative Housing Society Limited, Datar Colony, Bhandup (East), Mumbai - 400042. The chain of agreements is Articles of Agreement dated 29.12.2000 between (1) M/S. Pioneer Enterprises and (2) Mrs. Sushila Vibhakar Singh and Vibhakar Devendra Singh. The said First original Agreements Index-2 PBDR-3/10/2001 is lost and misplaced and even after diligent search the same is not traceable.

Any person/s in custody of the said agreements Index-2 PBDR-3/10/2001 or having any claim against or to the above mentioned Residential premises or any part thereof, by way of sale, exchange, mortgage, charge, gift, trust, maintenance, possession, tenancy, inheritance, lease leave and license, lien or otherwise whatsoever are hereby requested to make the same known in writing along with the supporting documents to the undersigned at the address at office no. 105, Gupta Bhawan, R.R.T. Road, Near Ganatra Hospital, Mulund(W), Mumbai-400080 within a period of 14 (fourteen) days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which it shall be construed as having been non-existent/waived/abandoned.

Sd/-
Jethwa Jigisha Ashwin
Advocate

YASH MANAGEMENT & SATELLITE LTD.

Regd Office: 303, Morya Landmark I, Opp Infiniti Mall, Off. New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053 CIN: L65920MH1993PLC073309
Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1. Total Income from Operations	1,293.96	2,383.21	227.71	3,851.04	1,303.46	2,339.54	526.86	4,240.46
2. Net Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax	126.10	0.45	43.08	154.87	134.35	219.64	(77.41)	(207.47)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after Exceptional Items	126.10	0.45	43.08	154.87	134.35	219.64	(77.41)	(167.56)
4. Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	86.56	(11.73)	39.22	118.61	94.81	288.90	(81.27)	(164.96)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period net of tax	108.09	(8.65)	55.31	201.37	116.34	291.97	(65.18)	(82.21)
6. Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	1700	1700	1700	1700	1700	1700	1700	1700
7. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	1,024.97	-	-	-	652.07
8. Earnings Per Share								
1. Basic	0.64	(0.05)	0.33	1.18	0.67	1.02	(0.13)	0.17
2. Diluted:	0.64	(0.05)	0.33	1.18	0.67	1.02	(0.13)	0.17

Notes: 1. The above unaudited consolidated and standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 09th August, 2024 pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015 (as amended). The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended).

2. The above is the extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange Limited under regulation 33 SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015. The full format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available at www.bseindia.com and www.yashmanagement.in.

By order of the Board
For Yash Management and Satellite Ltd.
Sd/-
Anurag Gupta
Managing Director - DIN:00398458

Place: Mumbai
Date: 09th August, 2024

RBL BANK LTD.

Registered Office: 1st Lane, Shahupuri, Kolhapur-416001
National Office: 9th Floor, Techniplex-1, Off Veer Savarkar Flyover, Goregaon (West) Mumbai - 400062

Actual Physical Possession Notice (For Immovable Property) Rule 8(1)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of RBL BANK LTD. under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 8 & 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 23/03/2022 in respect of Loan A/c No. 809001310220, 809001310237, 809001378275, 809001378282 & 809002694824 calling upon the borrower/s Ramesh Raghunath Mahadik (Applicant), Vidhya Ramesh Mahadik (Co-Applicant) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.1,19,00,556.32/- (Rupees One Crore Nineteen Lakhs Five Hundred Fifty Six and Thirty Two Paise Only) total outstanding amount due as on 23/03/2022 in the aforesaid Loan Account Nos. within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken the Actual Physical Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the said rules on 08/08/2024.

The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of RBL BANK LTD for the above-mentioned amount and interest thereon.

Description of the Mortgaged / Immovable Property:

PROPERTY OWNED BY: RAMESH RAGHUNATH MAHADIK
Residential property bearing Flat No. 402 on 4th Floor, admeasuring super built up area of 360 sq. ft. along with open terrace, Wing 'B', in the building known as 'Silver Palace Co-Operative Housing Society Limited' situated at C.T.S. No. 539 (part), 539/1, 539/2, Raghunath Mahatre Road, Dahisar (West), Mumbai 400068.
Towards East : Public passage, Towards South : Property bearing C.T.S No. 593 and Raghunath Mahatre Road, Towards West: Dahisar River, Towards North: Public Passage

Your attention is invited to provisions of section 13(8) of SARFAESI Act for redemption of secured assets i.e. property mentioned hereinbefore by tendering the aforementioned outstanding dues together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred by our bank.

RBL BANK LTD
Authorized Officer - Mr. Abhay Nikam

Place : Mumbai
Date : 09/08/2024

CESC Limited

Registered Office : CESC House, Chowringhee Square, Kolkata 700 001
CIN : L31901WB1978PLC031411
E-mail ID : secretarial@rpsg.in; Website: www.cesc.co.in
Tel: (033) 2225 6040; Fax: (033) 2225 3495

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2024

Particulars	(Rs. in crore)		
	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (including other income)	4918	4369	15544
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	492	439	1683
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	492	439	1683
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	388	368	1447
Total comprehensive income for the period	387	370	1452
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Shares of Re. 1/- each)	133	133	133
Other Equity as per latest audited Balance Sheet as at 31 March 2024			11312
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs.) (Face value of Re.1/- each)			
Basic & Diluted (not annualised)	2.85	2.62	10.38

Notes : 1. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results :

Particulars	(Rs. in crore)		
	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (including other income)	2881	2546	8729
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	274	215	922
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	274	215	922
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	192	170	775
Total comprehensive income for the period	191	165	770
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Shares of Re 1/- each)	133	133	133
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	9899	9945	9755
Securities Premium	Nil	Nil	Nil
Net worth	10032	10078	9888
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt			
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
Debt Equity Ratio	1.0	0.9	1.0
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs.) (Face value of Re 1/- each)			
Basic & Diluted (not annualised)	1.45	1.28	5.85
Capital Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
Debenture Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.8	0.4	1.3
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.8	2.8	3.0

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30 June 2024 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the consolidated and standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30 June 2024 are available on stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.cesc.co.in).

By Order of the Board
Brajesh Singh
Managing Director
(Generation)
Place : Kolkata
Dated : 9th August, 2024

Vineet Sikka
Managing Director
(Distribution)
Place : Kolkata
Dated : 9th August, 2024

RAMASIGNS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Rammaica India limited) CIN NO: L36100MH1981PLC024162
Unit No 3, Ground Floor, Vimala Bhavan, Sharma Industrial Estate, Walbhat Road, Goregaon East, Mumbai-400063
FAX. NO. 022-61087113. URL - www.ramasigns.in / Email ID - info@ramasigns.in

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AS ON 30th JUNE, 2024

Annexure XI (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-06-2024	30-06-2023	31-03-2024	31-03-2023
1	Total income from operations (net)	109.39	397.37	1,046.64	2,502.52
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax and extra ordinary items	(101.64)	(53.67)	(468.66)	60.79
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(96.44)	(53.36)	(519.91)	45.63
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit & loss for the period after tax and other comprehensive income)	(96.44)	(53.36)	(519.91)	45.63
5	Equity Share Capital	1,427.50	1,427.50	1,427.50	1,427.50
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(267.87)	295.05	(171.43)	348.48
7	Earnings Per Share (After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 5/- each) Basic	(0.34)	(0.19)	(1.82)	0.16
8	Earnings Per Share (After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 5/- each) Diluted:	(0.34)	(0.19)	(1.82)	0.16

1) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 09/08/2024. The Limited Review under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors. The limited review report does not contain any observation which would have an impact on the results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024.

2) The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') effective April 1, 2017 (transition date April 1, 2016) and accordingly, the financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 'Interim Financial Reporting' prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

3) The Unaudited Standalone results of the company are available on Company's Website - www.ramasigns.in and also on the website of BSE Limited - www.bseindia.com, where the shares of the Company are Listed.

4) Figures of the previous quarter have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of current period, wherever considered necessary.

5) There is outstanding proceeds pending during the quarter ended 30th June 2024 of the NCD issued by the Company of Rs 79,09,75/-

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
M/S RAMASIGNS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
Pankaj Hasmukhlal Jobalia
Managing Director
DIN : 03637846

Place : Mumbai
Date : 09-08-2024

YES BANK PUBLIC AUCTION OF GOLD SECURITY PLEDGED

Registered Office: YES BANK LIMITED, YES BANK House, Off Western Express Highway, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055

The borrower, in particular and the public, in general, are hereby notified that public auction of gold ornaments/security pledged in the below accounts is proposed to be conducted. The auction is of the gold ornaments/security of borrowers who have defaulted to pay, as per the terms of Loan Agreement signed & accepted by them, despite notices by YES BANK Limited (the "BANK") to clear the loan dues. The Bank had also issued notice to the borrowers whereby, 7 days' time was given to repay the entire outstanding dues in the below accounts, failing which Bank would be at liberty to auction the entire pledged gold security without issuing further notice. The borrowers have neglected and failed to make payment, therefore, bank in exercise of its rights under the loan agreement as a pledged has decided to enforce the pledged over gold security by selling the gold ornaments/security by way of auction and recover the dues owed by borrowers to the Bank.

The auction will be conducted on our empaneled online portal <https://gold.samil.in> on 16th Aug, 2024

Loan No.	Customer Name	Branch Name	Location	Date of Loan	Closure Amount (₹)	Auction Date
GLN006200857754	PRASHANT VIJAY CHAVAN	VASHI	MUMBAI	25-Jun-21	82,395.00	16-08-2024
007770200000283	ARUNA ASHWIN NAVELKAR	THANE TALAO PALI	MUMBAI	00-Jan-00	3409.87	16-08-2024

The auction shall be conducted on an "AS IS WHERE IS" and the "AS IS WHAT IS" basis and the BANK is not making and shall not make any representation or warranties as regards the quality, purity, caratage, weight or valuation of the said gold ornaments.

It shall be the sole and absolute responsibility of the potential purchasers to verify, examine and satisfy themselves about the quality, purity, caratage, weight or valuation of the said gold ornaments prior to making payments. It shall be open to potential purchasers to examine, at their sole cost and expense, and at the address set out hereinabove, the gold ornaments whether with or without expert advice.

All bids shall be subject to such minimum reserve price as the Bank may deem fit to fix in this regard. The auction process and the sale (if any) pursuant to such auction shall be subject to such further terms and conditions as the sole discretion of the Bank. If the borrower (s) mentioned above pays the amount dues outstanding against his loan account in full before/after the auction, bank may withdraw the loan from the said auction without any further notice. Please note that it is absolute discretionary power of the undersigned authorized officer of the Bank, either to postpone or to cancel the auction proceedings without prior notice and without assigning any reason including right to reject any or all the bids or offers without assigning any reason for same.

Sd/-
Place : Maharashtra
Date : 10.08.2024
Yes Bank Limited

RPSG Ventures Limited

CIN : L74999WB2017PLC219318
Registered Office: CESC House, Chowringhee Square, Kolkata - 700 001
Email ID: rpsgventures@rpsg.in; Website: www.rpsgventuresltd.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2024

Particulars	(Rs. crore)		
	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	2,524.70	2,300.98	8,006.58
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	308.36	397.84	376.84
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	308.36	397.84	376.84
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after exceptional items)	270.50	362.40	197.01
Total comprehensive income for the period	279.40	368.07	259.05
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Shares of Rs. 10 each)	33.09	29.51	33.09
Other Equity as per latest audited Balance Sheet as at 31 March 2024			2,633.93
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs.) (Face value of Rs.10 each)			
Basic	30.79*	51.84*	(14.26)
Diluted	30.79*	51.84*	(14.26)

* not annualised

Notes : 1. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results :

Particulars	(Rs. crore)		
	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	50.76	45.34	321.06
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	7.28	10.74	178.10
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	7.28	10.74	178.10
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after exceptional items)	5.49	7.58	129.32
Total comprehensive income for the period	5.52	7.60	141.95

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format

